
Ice Schedule from Monday October 2  - Sunday, October 8, 2006  
 
Mon, Oct. 2  6:00am – 10:15am Available 
   10:30am – 12:30pm Bronco Practice 
   1:30pm – 3pm  Public Skate 
   3:15pm – 4:45pm Available 
   5pm – 6pm  Skating Club 
   6:15-10:30pm  Minor Hockey 
   10:45pm-12:00am Available 
    
 
Tues, Oct. 3  6:00am – 7:15am Available 
   7:30-8:30am  Lap Skating 
   8:45-10:15am  Available 
   10:30am – 12:30pm Bronco Practice 
   12:45pm – 4:00pm Available 
   4:15pm – 5:45pm Speed Skating 
   7:30-10:00pm  Broncos vs LaRonge 
   10:15pm – 12am Available 
 
 
Wed, Oct. 4  7:00-8:30am  Adult Rec Hockey 
   8:45-10:15am  Available 
   10:30am – 12:30pm Bronco Practice 
   12:45-3:45pm  Available 
   4:00-5:00pm  Jr. Shinny 
   5:00-6:00pm  Sr. Shinny 
   6:15-9:00pm  Minor Hockey 
   9:15-10:45pm  Commercial Hockey 
   11:00pm-12:00am Available 
    
 
Thur, Oct. 5  6:00am – 10:15am  Available 
   10:30am – 12:30 pm  Bronco Practice 
   1:30pm – 3:00pm Public Skating 
   3:15-4:45pm  Available 
   5pm – 6pm  Skating Club 
   6:15-9:15pm  Minor Hockey 
   9:30pm-12:00am Available 
 
 
Fri, Oct. 6  6:00-10:15am  Available 
   10:30am-12:30pm Bronco Practice 
   12:45-3:45pm  Available 
   4:00-5:00pm  Jr. Shinny 
   5:00-6:00pm  Sr. Shinny 
   6:45-7:45pm  Available 
   8:00-9:30pm  Minor Hockey 
   9:45pm-12:00am Available 
 
 
Sat, Oct. 7  6:00-7:30am  Available 
   7:45-8:45am  Kids Rec Hockey 
   9:30am-3:00pm Minor Hockey 
   3:15-5:15pm  Available 
   5:30-11:00pm  Minor Hockey 
    
 
Sun, Oct. 8  6:00-9:45am  Available 
   10:00-11:00am Jr. Shinny 
   11:00am-12:00pm Sr. Shinny 
   1:00-3:00pm  Public Skating 
   3:15-6:45pm  Available 
   7:00-8:15pm  Minor Hockey 
   8:30pm-12:00am Available 
 
 



Ice Schedule For Monday, October 9 – Sunday, October 15, 2006 
 
Monday, Oct. 9 6:00am – 10:15am Available     
   10:30am – 12:30pm   Bronco Practice 
   1:30-3:00pm  Public Skating  
   3:15-6:45pm  Available 
   7:00-10:00pm        Minor Hockey 
   10:15pm-12:00am Available 
  
 
Tuesday, Oct. 10 6:00am – 7:15am Available 
   7:30-8:30am  Lap Skating 
   8:45-10:15am  Available 
   10:30am – 12:30pm Bronco Practice 
   12:45pm – 4:00pm     Available 
   4:15-5:45pm  Speed Skating 
   7:30-10:00pm  Broncos vs Melfort 
   10:15pm-12:00am Available 
 
 
Wednesday, Oct. 11 7:00-8:30am  Adult Rec Hockey 
   8:45-10:15am  Available 
   10:30am – 12:30pm Bronco Practice 
   1:30pm – 3:00pm Public Skating 
   3:15-5:00pm  Available 
   5:15-9:00pm  Minor Hockey 
   9:00-10:45pm  Commercial Hockey  
    
 
Thursday, Oct. 12 6:00am – 10:15am Available 
   10:30am -12:30pm Bronco Practice 
   12:45-4:45pm  Available 
   5:00-6:00pm  Skating Club 
   6:00pm-11:00pm Minor Hockey 
    
 
Friday, Oct. 13 6:00am-10:15am Available 
   10:30am-12:30pm Bronco Practice 
   12:45-3:45pm  Available 
   4:00-5:00pm  Jr. Shinny 
   5:00-6:00pm  Sr. Shinny 
   7:30-10:00pm  Broncos vs Nipawin 
   10:00-11:00pm Stick Witches 
    
 
Saturday, Oct. 14 6:00am-7:30am Available 
   7:45-9:45am  Kids Rec Hockey 
   10:00am-12:15pm Available 
   12:30-11:00pm Minor Hockey 
    
 
Sunday Oct. 15 6:00-8:45am  Available 
   9:00am-3:15pm Minor Hockey 
   3:30-5:00pm  Public Skating 
   5:00-7:00pm  Minor Hockey 
   7:15-8:45pm  Slow Motion Hockey 
   9:00-11:00pm  Mid Sask Hockey 
       


